
PleasantGrove

Group Statistics
3-6 1340Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Abigail O. 269 6 2.3587 2.3450 2.3770 0.0124

Aeneas E. 285 6 2.4622 2.4050 2.5260 0.0521

Alex S. 270 6 2.3397 2.3200 2.3870 0.0241

Allison A. 280 6 2.4773 2.4480 2.5340 0.0311

Anaya D. 271 6 2.3763 2.3720 2.3800 0.0030

Ayden V. 286 6 2.3793 2.3700 2.3910 0.0088

Bridget A. 275 6 2.3530 2.3350 2.3630 0.0098

Cash C. 272 6 2.3698 2.3580 2.3880 0.0114

Chantel R. 276 6 2.3908 2.3750 2.4100 0.0131

Danielle D. 287 6 2.3358 2.3260 2.3430 0.0060

Dominic M. 281 6 2.3258 2.3070 2.3700 0.0244

Ed H. 277 6 2.3682 2.3570 2.3850 0.0097

Jackie D. 273 6 2.3622 2.3550 2.3690 0.0052

Jaydin C. 282 6 2.3835 2.3760 2.3930 0.0073

Jonathan A. 278 6 2.3793 2.3700 2.3910 0.0084

Kena S. 283 6 2.3903 2.3710 2.4210 0.0198

Liz A. 284 6 2.4117 2.3890 2.4440 0.0190

Logan S. 279 6 2.3258 2.2870 2.3590 0.0307

Rebekah S. 288 6 2.3680 2.3510 2.4070 0.0203
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Group Statistics
3-6 1340Group:

Avg Std DevMaxMinHeatsRacer Name Car#

Round: 1

Summer C. 274 6 2.4618 2.3890 2.7970 0.1643

286V., Ayden

288S., Rebekah

279S., Logan

283S., Kena

270S., Alex

276R., Chantel

269O., Abigail

281M., Dominic

277H., Ed

285E., Aeneas

273D., Jackie

287D., Danielle

271D., Anaya

274C., Summer

282C., Jaydin

272C., Cash

284A., Liz

278A., Jonathan

275A., Bridget

280A., Allison

Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 0 4 1 1 0 0

6 0 1 0 2 2 1

6 0 0 0 2 1 3

6 0 1 3 2 0 0

6 0 0 1 2 3 0

6 0 0 1 1 1 3

6 0 0 4 1 1 0

6 4 2 0 0 0 0

6 1 2 3 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 1 5

6 0 1 2 3 0 0

6 5 0 0 1 0 0

6 1 4 0 0 1 0

6 0 0 2 1 2 1

6 3 2 0 0 1 0

6 0 1 1 2 1 1

6 4 0 2 0 0 0

6 2 1 0 0 3 0

6 0 1 1 2 2 0

Car#Racer Name
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